Nicolas SILLIEN
C.O. Pégase
Circuit : H:Noir tres long

Distance : 11500m (Dénivelé 220m)

6/37

LoOoNoULRWNE

Temps : 1:23:41 (7'17"/km)

00:03:46 769m  4'54"/km
00:04:54 00:08:40 818m  5'59"/km
00:03:09 00:11:49 335m  9'24"/km
00:05:18 00:17:07 821m  6'27"/km
00:04:20 00:21:27 575m  7'32"/km
00:02:48 00:24:15 494m  5'40"/km
00:01:16 00:25:31 231m  5'29"/km
00:01:23 00:26:54 181m  7'39"/km
00:01:13 00:28:07 196m  6'12"/km
00:06:11 00:34:18 898m  6'53"/km
00:04:08 00:38:26 623m  6'38"/km
00:02:37 00:41:03 416m 6'17"/km
00:03:20 00:44:23 483m  6'54"/km
00:05:43 00:50:.06 777m  7'21"/km
00:04:26 00:54:32 524m  8'28"/km
00:09:56 01:04:28 1028m  9'40"/km
00:04:21 01:08:49 574m  7'35"/km
00:03:19 01:12:08 375m  8'51"/km
00:05:19 01:17:27 592m  8'59"/km
00:01:11 01:18:38 137m  8'38"/km
00:02:05 01:20:43 262m  7'57"/km
00:02:27 01:23:10 335m  7'19"/km
00:00:31 01:23:41 94m  5'30"/km

BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023
ASUB

0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Clément DEMEUSE
2. Gilles DE NEYER
3. Louis HALTZ
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1:10:37
1:12:38
1:13:51
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